DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
•	Up	to	50%	lower	cost	per	page	than
	 competitive	lasers2
•	High	yield	Epson	ink	cartridges
•	Fast	business-quality	printing	at	16ppm
	 mono	and	11ppm	colour3
•	High	print	resolution	of	4800x1200dpi

6	Available	in	Q1	2012
Epson	WorkForce	Pro	WP-4500	Series
PRODUCT MODEL ORDER CODES
• WP-4515 DN  XXXXXXXXXXX
	 (duplex	and	network)
• WP-4525 DNF1 XXXXXXXXXXX
	 (duplex,	network	and	fax)
• WP-4535 DWF1 XXXXXXXXXXX
	 (duplex,	network,	Wi-Fi	and	fax)
• WP-4545 DTWF1  XXXXXXXXXXX
 	 (duplex,	network,	Wi-Fi,	fax,	touch	panel
	 and	additional	paper	tray)
• WP-4595 DNF1&6 XXXXXXXXXXX
	 (PCL6,	PCL5c,	Adobe	PostScript	3,	duplex,
	 network	and	fax)
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
•	Printer